



We understand your world

Account Branch : ROPAR - COLLEGE ROAD - PUNJAB
Address : COLLEGE ROAD

M/S. DR SINGH PATH LAB
C/O DR SINGH PATH LAB
SHOP NO 1572/B D A V SCHOOL ROAD
NEAR CO-OP BANK
ROPAR 140001
PUNJAB INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

City : ROPAR 140001
State : PUNJAB
Phone no. : 98153 31111
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : DR.GAGANDEEP.SINGH23@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 134767950
Account No : 50200044682246 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 07/10/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000161 MICR : 140240002
Branch Code : 161 Product Code : 1313

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/09/2020

To : 28/02/2021

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/09/20	NEFT CR-UTIB0001506-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED-DR SINGH PATH LAB-AXISCN0056256368	AXISCN0056256368	01/09/20		705.13	352,969.4
01/09/20	IMPS-024517262124-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-H DFC-XXXXXXXXXX2063-REMARKS01092020T17:11:48	0000024517262124	01/09/20		1,650.00	354,619.4
02/09/20	IMPS-024609770157-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-H DFC-XXXXXXXXXX2063-REMARKS02092020T09:19:04	0000024609770157	02/09/20		1,600.00	356,219.4
02/09/20	27122639TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETT. 02/09/20	0000000000000000	02/09/20		1,195.20	357,414.6
02/09/20	UPI-BHARATPE-BHARATPE.PAYMENTS@YESBANK-YESB0000105-024614289714-PE9071826910002464	0000024614289714	02/09/20		100.00	357,514.6
02/09/20	IMPS-024614881691-MR PIYUSH UNIYAL-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX9844-INETIMPS00132352270	0000024614881691	02/09/20		2,350.00	359,864.6
02/09/20	IMPS-024616766996-PAYTM-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX0007-	0000024616766996	02/09/20		3,000.00	362,864.6
02/09/20	IMPS-024617806162-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-H DFC-XXXXXXXXXX2063-REMARKS02092020T17:54:08	0000024617806162	02/09/20		1,900.00	364,764.6
02/09/20	IMPS-024618872588-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-H DFC-XXXXXXXXXX2063-REMARKS02092020T18:20:19	0000024618872588	02/09/20		1,900.00	366,664.6
02/09/20	NEFT DR-CNRB0002478-KROMA SYSTEMS-NETBANK, MUM-N246201232205061-KITS PAYMENT	N246201232205061	02/09/20	100,000.00		266,664.6
02/09/20	NEFT DR-PSIB0000037-GOPAL SINGH-NETBANK, MUM-N246201232217975-RENT PAYMENT	N246201232217975	02/09/20	24,075.00		242,589.6
02/09/20	NEFT DR-BARB05ANTMA-SINDER PAL-NETBANK, MUM-N246201232225497-SALARY	N246201232225497	02/09/20	14,000.00		228,589.6
03/09/20	27122639TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETT. 03/09/20	0000000000000000	03/09/20		525.88	229,115.4

स्थायी लेखा संख्या

/PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER

ABPPS2610G



नाम /NAME

TARLOK SINGH

पिता का नाम /FATHER'S NAME

HARI CHAND

जन्म तिथि /DATE OF BIRTH

08-04-1959

हस्ताक्षर /SIGNATURE

आयकर आयुक्त, पटियाला

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX, PATIALA

